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The John Wesley Church of England & Methodist Voluntary Aided Primary School

Spring Term 3 2024 Timetable

Year 4

Tamarisk Class

Mrs Collins
Mrs Hobby

MONDAY

8.40-
9.10

9.10-10.10

10.10-
10.30

10.30-10.45

11.00 - 12.00

1.00-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.00

3.00- 3.15

Guided Reading

Writing
(Spelling)

Fluency

SLT
Worship

Maths

Spelling practise/
Interventions/
Post Teaching

Computing

PSHE

Whole School Story
Time

TUESDAY

©o ®
FINEN
=

9.10-10.10

10.30-10.45

11.00 - 12.00

1.00-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.45-3.00

3.00- 3.15

Guided Reading

Writing

Fluency

Class
Worship

Maths

Spelling practise/
Interventions/
Post Teaching

Forest School T1, 3,5

Music

Whole School Story
Time

WEDNESDAY

8.40-
9.10

9.10-10.10

10.10-
10.30

10.30-10.45

11.00 - 12.00

1.00-1.15

1.15-2.00

2.00-3.00

3.00- 3.15

Guided Reading

Writing

Fluency

OPAL/
Praise &
Reflection
Worship

Maths

Spelling practise/
Interventions/
Post Teaching

Connected Learning
(Geography)

Indoor P.E.

Whole School Story
Time

THURSDAY

8.40-
9.10

9.10-10.10

10.10-

10.30

10.30-10.45

11.00 -12.00

1.00-1.15

1.15-2:15

2.15-3.00

3.00- 3.15

Reading Comp

Writing

Fluency

Clergy/
Visitor
Worship

Maths

Spelling practise/
Interventions/
Post Teaching

Science

MFL

Whole School
Story Time

FRIDAY

8.40-
9.10

9.10-10.10

10.30-10.45

11.00 -12.00

1.00-2.05

2.05-2.30

Handwriting

RE

TTRS

Story time

Maths

Connected Curriculum

DT

Celebration
Worship

KOINONIA

LOVE

COMPASSION

WISDOM

FORGIVENESS

SERVICE




