

## **Spring Term 3 2024 Timetable**

		Year 4			Tamarisk Class			Mrs Collins			
					Tamanok Glass			Mrs Hobby			
	8.40- 9.10	9.10-10.10	10.10- 10.30	10.30-10.45	11.00 – 12.00	1.00-1.15	1.15-2.15		2.15-3.00		3.00- 3.15
MONDAY	Guided Reading	Writing (Spelling)	Fluency	SLT Worship	Maths	Spelling practise/ Interventions/ Post Teaching	Computing		PSHE		Whole School Story Time
	8.40- 9.10	9.10-10.10	10.10- 10.30	10.30-10.45	11.00 – 12.00	1.00-1.15	1.15-2.15			2.45-3.00	3.00- 3.15
TUESDAY	Guided Reading	Writing	Fluency	Class Worship	Maths	Spelling practise/ Interventions/ Post Teaching	Forest School T1,		1, 3, 5	Music	Whole School Story Time
WEDNESDAY	8.40- 9.10	9.10-10.10	10.10- 10.30	10.30-10.45	11.00 – 12.00	1.00-1.15	1.15-2.00		2	.00-3.00	3.00- 3.15
	Guided Reading	Writing	Fluency	OPAL/ Praise & Reflection Worship	Maths	Spelling practise/ Interventions/ Post Teaching	Connected Learning (Geography)		Ind	oor P.E.	Whole School Story Time
	8.40- 9.10	9.10-10.10	10.10- 10.30	10.30-10.45	11.00 – 12.00	1.00-1.15	1.15 -2:15			2.15-3.00	3.00- 3.15
THURSDAY	Reading Comp	Writing	Fluency	Clergy/ Visitor Worship	Maths	Spelling practise/ Interventions/ Post Teaching		Science	MFL		Whole School Story Time
	8.40- 9.10	9.10-10.10	10.10- 10.30	10.30-10.45	11.00 – 12.00		1.00-2.05		2.05-2.30		
FRIDAY	Handwriting	RE	TTRS	Story time	Maths	Connected Curricului DT		iculum	Celebration Worship		

KOINONIA LOVE COMPASSION WISDOM FORGIVENESS SERVICE